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Rate Case Proceedings in which Kevin J. Pewterbaugh Submitted Testimony

Company

Eastern Shore Natural Gas Company
Chandeleur Pipe Line Company
Chandeleur Pipe Line Company
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company

National Fuel Gas Supply Corporation
Transcontinental Gas Pipe Line Corporation
MIGC, Inc.

Southern Natural Gas Company

Columbia Gulf Transmission Company
Columbia Gulf Transmission Company
Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company

Southern Natural Gas Company

Stingray Pipeline Company

Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company

Southern Natural Gas Company

U-T Offshore System

High Island Offshore System

MIGC, Inc.

CNG Transmission Corporation

Northwest Pipeline Corporation

ANR Pipeline Company

Williams Natural Gas Company

Northern Natural Gas Company

Williston Basin Interstate Pipeline Company
Northwest Pipeline Corporation

Sea Robin Pipeline Company

Trunkline Gas Company

Columbia Gas Transmission Corporation
Mississippi River Transmission Corporation
Williams Natural Gas Company

Docket No.

RP8&7-61-000
RP88-120-000
RP89-86-000
RP86-52-000 and
RP86-109-000
RP8&9-49-000
RP90-8-000
RP90-86-000
RP90-139-000, et al.
RP90-107-000
RP91-160-000
RP91-203-000
RP92-134-000
RP91-212-000
RP91-203-000 and
RP92-132-000
RP93-15-000, et al.
RP93-61-000
RP93-59-000
RP93-89-000
RP94-96-000
RP94-220-000
RP94-43-000
RP95-136-000
RP95-185-000
RP95-364-000
RP95-409-000
RP95-167-000
RP96-129-000
RP95-408-000
RP96-199-000
RP96-173, et al.
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Company

Iroquois Gas Transmission System, L. P.
Columbia Gulf Transmission Company
Wyoming Interstate Company, Ltd.

Trailblazer Pipeline Company
Equitrans, L.P.
Exxon Company, U.S.A. v.

Amerada Hess Pipeline Corporation, et al.

Northern Natural Gas Company

Northern Border Pipeline Company

Kansas Pipeline Company

Williston Basin Interstate Pipeline Company

(Consolidated)

(Consolidated)

Portland Natural Gas Transmission System

Trailblazer Pipeline Company

High Island Offshore System, L.L.C.

Northern Natural Gas Company

California Independent System

|: City of Vernon, California
Operator Corporation

Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company v.
Columbia Gulf Transmission Company

Northern Natural Gas Company

Kern River Gas Transmission Company
Maritimes & Northeast Pipeline, L.L.C.

PSEG Power Connecticut, LLC
Southwest Gas Storage Company

Big West Oil Co. v. Frontier Pipeline Co., et al.
Chevron Products Co. v. Frontier Pipeline Co., et al.

Big West Oil Co. v. Anschutz Ranch East Pipeline, Inc., et al.
Chevron Products Co. v. Anschutz Ranch East Pipeline, Inc., et al.  OR01-5-000, et al.

Docket No.

RP97-126-000
RP97-52-000
RP97-375-000
RP97-408-000
RP97-346-000

OR96-14-000

RP98-203-000
RP99-322-000
RP99-485-000
RP00-107-000

ORO01-2-000, et al.
ORO01-4-000, et al.

ORO01-3-000, et al.

RP02-13-000

RP03-162-000
RP03-221-000
RP03-398-000

EL00-105-007
ER00-2019-007 ]

RP04-215-001

RP04-155-000
RP04-274-000
RP04-360-000
ER05-231-003
RP07-34-000
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Company

Entergy Services, Inc.

SFPP, L.P.

Entergy Services, Inc.

Startrans 10, L.L.C.

SFPP, L.P.

High Island Offshore System, LLC
Sea Robin Pipeline Company, LLC

Southern California Edison Company

Louisiana Public Service Commission v.

Entergy Services, Inc.
Entergy Services, Inc.
El Paso Natural Gas Company

Docket No.

ER07-956-001
ORO03-5-000
ER08-1056-002
ER08-413-004
IS08-390-000
RP09-487-000
RP10-422-000 and
RP09-995-000
ER09-1534-001

EL10-55-001
ER10-2001-001
RP10-1398-000
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Oil Company Depreciation Studies Performed by Kevin J. Pewterbaugh

Company

Okie Pipe Line Company
Tomahawk Pipe Line Company

Enterprise Products Company of Mississippi
Dorchester Liquids Transportation Corp.

Enterprise Petrochemical Company
Enterprise Pipeline Company
Seminole Pipeline Company
Tomahawk Pipe Line Company
Cities Service NGL Pipeline Company
G & T Pipeline Company

National Transit Company

Sohio Pipe Line Company

Collins Pipeline Company

CKB Petroleum, Inc.

Allegheny Pipeline Company
Frontier Pipeline Company

The Largo Company

Mitco Pipeline Company

Atlantic Pipeline Corporation
Buccaneer Pipe Line Company
Coastal Pipeline Company
Owensboro-Ashland Company
Seminole Pipeline Company
Tecumseh Pipe Line Company
Yellowstone Pipe Line Company
Sonat Oil Transmission Inc.
Pioneer Pipe Line Company
Mid-Valley Pipeline Company
Northern Rockies Pipe Line Company
Olympic Pipe Line Company
Black Lake Pipe Line Company
Koch Pipelines, Inc.
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May, 1982

July, 1982

May, 1983
June, 1983
August, 1983
October, 1983
January, 1984
February, 1984
May, 1984

July, 1984
November, 1984
April, 1985
April, 1985
July, 1985

July, 1985
March, 1986
May, 1986
June, 1986

July, 1986

July, 1986
September, 1986
January, 1987
October, 1987
October, 1987
October, 1987
September, 1988
March, 1988
June, 1989
December, 1989
August, 1990
August, 1991
August, 1991
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